
 

 

 
 

DOGSTHORPE INFANT SCHOOL TERM DATES 2024/2025 
 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024  
Autumn Term opens Thursday 5th September 2024                     
Half Term Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 2024 
Autumn Term closes 
 

Friday 20 December 2024                          
 

Spring Term 2025  
Spring Term opens Tuesday 7 January 2025                              
Half Term Monday 17 to Friday 21 February 2025 
Spring Term closes Friday 4 April 2025                                    
  
SUMMER TERM 2025  
Summer Term opens Wednesday 23 April 2025                             
May Day Bank Holiday Monday 5 May 2025 
Half Term Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May 2025 
Summer Term closes  
 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025                               
 
 

 Total 190 teaching days 
 
 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE – OUR TERM DATES AND 
TRAINING DAYS MAY DIFFER TO 
DOGSTHORPE ACADEMY & THE 

OTHER HAMPTON ACADEMIES TRUST 
SCHOOLS 


